
Enniskillen Motor Club
CAMPBELL CONTRACTS RALLY TIME TRIAL

Saturday 15th July 2017

Overall Results
No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

802  Patrick O'Brien                                   Mitsubishi Evo                     1 368.73186.48 184.39 184.34 187.14 
808  Gareth Mimnagh                                    Mitsubishi Evo                     2 374.84191.20 187.48 187.36 199.73 
807  Connor Woods                                      Mitsubishi Evo 9                   3 376.30199.99 194.20 187.26 189.04 
810  Joe Hegarty                                       Lancer Evo 6                       4 379.77200.78 193.45 190.14 189.63 
803  Jonny Leonard                                     Mitsubishi Evo 9                   5 382.10193.15  188.95 286.26 
502  Andrew McMahon                                    Peugeot 106                        6 382.90199.81 195.71 195.01 187.89 
301  Shane McGirr                                      Ford Escort                        7 383.84202.38 197.69 192.14 191.70 
901  Brendan Campbell                                  Ford Escort Mk2                    8 383.98197.74 197.98 191.71 192.27 
204  Nigel Hodgins                                     Subaru Impreza                     9 385.24209.62 197.14 193.50 191.74 
203  Brian Tolan                                       Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 4            10 385.64201.79 195.61 193.99 191.65 
805  George Elliott                                    Mitsubishi Evo 6                   11 386.32204.81 195.33 190.99 199.37 
806  Neil Somerville                                   Mitsubishi Evo 6                   12 386.92212.12 196.46 190.46 200.53 
804  Stephen McKenna                                   Mitsubishi Evo 6                   13 388.02204.33 193.40 194.62 195.75 
902  Damian Campbell                                   Ford Escort Mk2                    14 393.25206.48 200.89 196.10 197.15 
607  Dara Campbell                                     Ford Escort MK2                    15 394.74206.00 200.24 196.37 198.37 
303  Darren Connelly                                   Vauxhall Nova                      16 398.64206.01 201.43 203.81 197.21 
603  Tony McKenna                                      Ford Escort                        17 398.95206.51 198.63 201.87 200.32 
504  Ruairi McGarrity                                  Peugeot 106                        18 399.30223.75 201.93 201.98 197.37 
102  Martin Collins                                    Peugeot 106                        19 401.18203.23 202.68 204.02 198.50 
302  Cathan McCourt                                    Vauxhall Nova                      20 403.70212.43 204.43 208.73 199.27 
503  Daryl McCanny                                     Vauxhall Corsa                     21 403.71209.98 201.28 203.91 202.43 
305  Joe Kelly                                         Ford Escort                        22 404.11214.46 209.87 200.65 203.46 
308  Conor McCourt                                     Vauxhall Nova                      23 404.15215.31 208.12 204.95 199.20 
601  Declan Campbell                                   Ford Escort MK2                    24 404.20209.38 203.63 201.14 203.06 
401  Travis Humphrey                                   Peugeot 205GTI                     25 404.59211.04 204.46 200.13 FAIL 
602  Brian Dunlop                                      Ford Escort                        26 404.76211.40 201.02 204.63 203.74 
404  William Fannin                                    Vauxhall Nova                      27 405.60217.51 281.52 204.89 200.71 
306  Dean Humphrey                                     Vauxhall Corsa                     28 407.03207.35 199.68 212.31   
705  Niall Connolly                                    Talbot Sunbeam                     29 409.92217.18 211.63 206.08 203.84 
402  Darren Collins                                    Peugeot 205                        30 411.89216.81 208.56 203.37 208.52 
501  Sammy Scallon                                     Peugeot 106                        31 413.46228.40 212.99 210.74 202.72 
510  Sean McConnell                                    Honda Civic                        32 415.02222.45 213.28 209.41 205.61 
704  Aaron Cunningham                                  Ford Escort                        33 417.70217.26 208.51 235.03 209.19 
304  Declan McGarrity                                  Vauxhall Nova                      34 421.00218.12 211.00 214.33 210.00 
406  Raymond Elliott                                   Vauxhall Corsa                     35 422.60220.90 216.36 216.19 206.41 
508  Alan McMahon                                      Peugeot 106                        36 424.93224.09 219.08 205.85 220.97 
703  Joe McMenamin                                     Opel Manta                         37 429.76229.27 221.15 215.15 214.61 
608  Liam McQuaid                                      Ford Escort                        38 430.11224.03 220.17 217.19 212.92 
605  Niall McKenna                                     Vauxhall Chevette                  39 431.28230.05 225.84 220.04 211.24 
405  Hugh Boyle                                        Peugeot 205                        40 436.95242.25 225.03 220.14 216.81 
609  John Crossle                                      Ford Escort Mk 2                   41 444.13226.08 218.05 233.07 232.40 
505  Mark Smith                                        Peugeot 106                        42 446.86233.68 246.05 226.71 220.15 
506  Aaron Mawhinney                                   Escort                             43 447.34228.62 218.72 231.65   
104  Jack Thompson                                     Toyota Corolla                     44 449.19241.71 272.16 230.78 218.41 
606  Arnold Arbuthnot                                  Ford Escort Mk1                    45 451.02239.69 230.85 227.81 223.21 
101  Derek Robinson                                    Toyota Corolla                     46 455.77232.24 237.46 240.69 223.53 
307  Fergal Shevlin                                    Ford Escort                        47 716.48500.00 216.48 N.T.R   
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Enniskillen Motor Club
CAMPBELL CONTRACTS RALLY TIME TRIAL

Saturday 15th July 2017

Class 4WD 4 Wheel Drive

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

802  Patrick O'Brien                                   Mitsubishi Evo                     1 368.73186.48 184.39 184.34 187.14 
808  Gareth Mimnagh                                    Mitsubishi Evo                     2 374.84191.20 187.48 187.36 199.73 
807  Connor Woods                                      Mitsubishi Evo 9                   3 376.30199.99 194.20 187.26 189.04 
810  Joe Hegarty                                       Lancer Evo 6                       4 379.77200.78 193.45 190.14 189.63 
803  Jonny Leonard                                     Mitsubishi Evo 9                   5 382.10193.15  188.95 286.26 
204  Nigel Hodgins                                     Subaru Impreza                     6 385.24209.62 197.14 193.50 191.74 
203  Brian Tolan                                       Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 4            7 385.64201.79 195.61 193.99 191.65 
805  George Elliott                                    Mitsubishi Evo 6                   8 386.32204.81 195.33 190.99 199.37 
806  Neil Somerville                                   Mitsubishi Evo 6                   9 386.92212.12 196.46 190.46 200.53 
804  Stephen McKenna                                   Mitsubishi Evo 6                   10 388.02204.33 193.40 194.62 195.75 

Class 2WD 2 Wheel Drive

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

502  Andrew McMahon                                    Peugeot 106                        1 382.90199.81 195.71 195.01 187.89 
301  Shane McGirr                                      Ford Escort                        2 383.84202.38 197.69 192.14 191.70 
901  Brendan Campbell                                  Ford Escort Mk2                    3 383.98197.74 197.98 191.71 192.27 
902  Damian Campbell                                   Ford Escort Mk2                    4 393.25206.48 200.89 196.10 197.15 
607  Dara Campbell                                     Ford Escort MK2                    5 394.74206.00 200.24 196.37 198.37 
303  Darren Connelly                                   Vauxhall Nova                      6 398.64206.01 201.43 203.81 197.21 
603  Tony McKenna                                      Ford Escort                        7 398.95206.51 198.63 201.87 200.32 
504  Ruairi McGarrity                                  Peugeot 106                        8 399.30223.75 201.93 201.98 197.37 
102  Martin Collins                                    Peugeot 106                        9 401.18203.23 202.68 204.02 198.50 
302  Cathan McCourt                                    Vauxhall Nova                      10 403.70212.43 204.43 208.73 199.27 
503  Daryl McCanny                                     Vauxhall Corsa                     11 403.71209.98 201.28 203.91 202.43 
305  Joe Kelly                                         Ford Escort                        12 404.11214.46 209.87 200.65 203.46 
308  Conor McCourt                                     Vauxhall Nova                      13 404.15215.31 208.12 204.95 199.20 
601  Declan Campbell                                   Ford Escort MK2                    14 404.20209.38 203.63 201.14 203.06 
401  Travis Humphrey                                   Peugeot 205GTI                     15 404.59211.04 204.46 200.13 FAIL 
602  Brian Dunlop                                      Ford Escort                        16 404.76211.40 201.02 204.63 203.74 
404  William Fannin                                    Vauxhall Nova                      17 405.60217.51 281.52 204.89 200.71 
306  Dean Humphrey                                     Vauxhall Corsa                     18 407.03207.35 199.68 212.31   
705  Niall Connolly                                    Talbot Sunbeam                     19 409.92217.18 211.63 206.08 203.84 
402  Darren Collins                                    Peugeot 205                        20 411.89216.81 208.56 203.37 208.52 
501  Sammy Scallon                                     Peugeot 106                        21 413.46228.40 212.99 210.74 202.72 
510  Sean McConnell                                    Honda Civic                        22 415.02222.45 213.28 209.41 205.61 
704  Aaron Cunningham                                  Ford Escort                        23 417.70217.26 208.51 235.03 209.19 
304  Declan McGarrity                                  Vauxhall Nova                      24 421.00218.12 211.00 214.33 210.00 
406  Raymond Elliott                                   Vauxhall Corsa                     25 422.60220.90 216.36 216.19 206.41 
508  Alan McMahon                                      Peugeot 106                        26 424.93224.09 219.08 205.85 220.97 
703  Joe McMenamin                                     Opel Manta                         27 429.76229.27 221.15 215.15 214.61 
608  Liam McQuaid                                      Ford Escort                        28 430.11224.03 220.17 217.19 212.92 
605  Niall McKenna                                     Vauxhall Chevette                  29 431.28230.05 225.84 220.04 211.24 
405  Hugh Boyle                                        Peugeot 205                        30 436.95242.25 225.03 220.14 216.81 
609  John Crossle                                      Ford Escort Mk 2                   31 444.13226.08 218.05 233.07 232.40 
505  Mark Smith                                        Peugeot 106                        32 446.86233.68 246.05 226.71 220.15 
506  Aaron Mawhinney                                   Escort                             33 447.34228.62 218.72 231.65   
104  Jack Thompson                                     Toyota Corolla                     34 449.19241.71 272.16 230.78 218.41 
606  Arnold Arbuthnot                                  Ford Escort Mk1                    35 451.02239.69 230.85 227.81 223.21 
101  Derek Robinson                                    Toyota Corolla                     36 455.77232.24 237.46 240.69 223.53 
307  Fergal Shevlin                                    Ford Escort                        37 716.48500.00 216.48 N.T.R   
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Enniskillen Motor Club
CAMPBELL CONTRACTS RALLY TIME TRIAL

Saturday 15th July 2017

Class 1 Group N cars up to and including 2000cc

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

102  Martin Collins                                    Peugeot 106                        1 401.18203.23 202.68 204.02 198.50 
104  Jack Thompson                                     Toyota Corolla                     2 449.19241.71 272.16 230.78 218.41 
101  Derek Robinson                                    Toyota Corolla                     3 455.77232.24 237.46 240.69 223.53 

Class 2 Group N cars over 2000cc

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

808  Gareth Mimnagh                                    Mitsubishi Evo                     1 374.84191.20 187.48 187.36 199.73 
204  Nigel Hodgins                                     Subaru Impreza                     2 385.24209.62 197.14 193.50 191.74 
203  Brian Tolan                                       Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 4            3 385.64201.79 195.61 193.99 191.65 

Class 3 Clubman (Group A and modified) up to 1450cc

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

301  Shane McGirr                                      Ford Escort                        1 383.84202.38 197.69 192.14 191.70 
303  Darren Connelly                                   Vauxhall Nova                      2 398.64206.01 201.43 203.81 197.21 
302  Cathan McCourt                                    Vauxhall Nova                      3 403.70212.43 204.43 208.73 199.27 
305  Joe Kelly                                         Ford Escort                        4 404.11214.46 209.87 200.65 203.46 
308  Conor McCourt                                     Vauxhall Nova                      5 404.15215.31 208.12 204.95 199.20 
306  Dean Humphrey                                     Vauxhall Corsa                     6 407.03207.35 199.68 212.31   
304  Declan McGarrity                                  Vauxhall Nova                      7 421.00218.12 211.00 214.33 210.00 
307  Fergal Shevlin                                    Ford Escort                        8 716.48500.00 216.48 N.T.R   

Class 4 Clubman (Group A and modified) from 1451cc up to 1650cc 8 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

401  Travis Humphrey                                   Peugeot 205GTI                     1 404.59211.04 204.46 200.13 FAIL 
404  William Fannin                                    Vauxhall Nova                      2 405.60217.51 281.52 204.89 200.71 
402  Darren Collins                                    Peugeot 205                        3 411.89216.81 208.56 203.37 208.52 
406  Raymond Elliott                                   Vauxhall Corsa                     4 422.60220.90 216.36 216.19 206.41 
405  Hugh Boyle                                        Peugeot 205                        5 436.95242.25 225.03 220.14 216.81 

Class 5 Clubman (Group A and modified) from 1451cc up to 1650cc 16 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

502  Andrew McMahon                                    Peugeot 106                        1 382.90199.81 195.71 195.01 187.89 
504  Ruairi McGarrity                                  Peugeot 106                        2 399.30223.75 201.93 201.98 197.37 
503  Daryl McCanny                                     Vauxhall Corsa                     3 403.71209.98 201.28 203.91 202.43 
501  Sammy Scallon                                     Peugeot 106                        4 413.46228.40 212.99 210.74 202.72 
510  Sean McConnell                                    Honda Civic                        5 415.02222.45 213.28 209.41 205.61 
508  Alan McMahon                                      Peugeot 106                        6 424.93224.09 219.08 205.85 220.97 
505  Mark Smith                                        Peugeot 106                        7 446.86233.68 246.05 226.71 220.15 
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Enniskillen Motor Club
CAMPBELL CONTRACTS RALLY TIME TRIAL

Saturday 15th July 2017

Class 6 Clubman (Group A and modified) from 1651cc up to 2100cc 8 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

607  Dara Campbell                                     Ford Escort MK2                    1 394.74206.00 200.24 196.37 198.37 
603  Tony McKenna                                      Ford Escort                        2 398.95206.51 198.63 201.87 200.32 
601  Declan Campbell                                   Ford Escort MK2                    3 404.20209.38 203.63 201.14 203.06 
602  Brian Dunlop                                      Ford Escort                        4 404.76211.40 201.02 204.63 203.74 
608  Liam McQuaid                                      Ford Escort                        5 430.11224.03 220.17 217.19 212.92 
605  Niall McKenna                                     Vauxhall Chevette                  6 431.28230.05 225.84 220.04 211.24 
609  John Crossle                                      Ford Escort Mk 2                   7 444.13226.08 218.05 233.07 232.40 
606  Arnold Arbuthnot                                  Ford Escort Mk1                    8 451.02239.69 230.85 227.81 223.21 

Class 7 Clubman (Group A and modified) from 1651cc up to 2100cc 16 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

705  Niall Connolly                                    Talbot Sunbeam                     1 409.92217.18 211.63 206.08 203.84 
704  Aaron Cunningham                                  Ford Escort                        2 417.70217.26 208.51 235.03 209.19 
703  Joe McMenamin                                     Opel Manta                         3 429.76229.27 221.15 215.15 214.61 
506  Aaron Mawhinney                                   Escort                             4 447.34228.62 218.72 231.65   

Class 8 All other eligible 4 Wheel Drive cars (R 46  48 & appendix 2) including WRC's

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

802  Patrick O'Brien                                   Mitsubishi Evo                     1 368.73186.48 184.39 184.34 187.14 
807  Connor Woods                                      Mitsubishi Evo 9                   2 376.30199.99 194.20 187.26 189.04 
810  Joe Hegarty                                       Lancer Evo 6                       3 379.77200.78 193.45 190.14 189.63 
803  Jonny Leonard                                     Mitsubishi Evo 9                   4 382.10193.15  188.95 286.26 
805  George Elliott                                    Mitsubishi Evo 6                   5 386.32204.81 195.33 190.99 199.37 
806  Neil Somerville                                   Mitsubishi Evo 6                   6 386.92212.12 196.46 190.46 200.53 
804  Stephen McKenna                                   Mitsubishi Evo 6                   7 388.02204.33 193.40 194.62 195.75 

Class 9 All other eligible 2 Wheel Drive cars (R 46  48 & appendix 2)

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

901  Brendan Campbell                                  Ford Escort Mk2                    1 383.98197.74 197.98 191.71 192.27 
902  Damian Campbell                                   Ford Escort Mk2                    2 393.25206.48 200.89 196.10 197.15 
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